Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
EMS call, excluding
2018-035019 9/6/2018 0:07 VISTA Drive CCFR Station 2  vehicle accident with
injury
EMS call, excluding
2018-035022 9/6/2018 0:22 EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1  vehicle accident with

2018-035028

2018-035034

2018-035039

2018-035044

2018-035057

2018-035104

2018-035107

2018-035139

2018-035149

2018-035152

9/6/2018 2:03

9/6/2018 3:55

9/6/2018 5:37

9/6/2018 6:59

9/6/2018 8:20

9/6/2018 13:24

9/6/2018 13:46

9/6/2018 18:23

9/6/2018 19:25

9/6/2018 19:53

GLACIERWOOD

CCFR Station 3
Court

Taku Boulevard CCFR Station 3
HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3
CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

NINTH Street CCFR Station 1

KEEGAN Street CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

FRONT Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER HWY // CCFR Station 3
ANKA ST

VILLAGE Street CCFR Station 1

injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




